
22nd July- 9am

Sl.NoName Enroll No BP Cohort Yr. Status Program Section Module Exam Room

1 Chhimi Dolkar 102340 3 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LAN101 B24 1A

2 Tandin Dorji 103065 2 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LAN101 B24 1A

3 Kezang Yuden 200523 1 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Night A LAN101 B24 1A

4 Kumari Pradhan 200448 1 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Night A LAN101 B24 1A

5 Loday Gyeltshen 200482 2 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Dzo Night A LAN101 B24 1A

1 Choning Dema 103216 2 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT102 B24 2B

2 Karma 102993 3 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT102 B24 2B

3 Pem Dechen 103229 2 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT102 B24 2B

4 Sonam Chophel 103179 1 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT102 B24 2B

5 Tshering Norbu 102853 2 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT102 B24 2B

1

Jamyang Pelden 

Lhendup

102856 2 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A PTH101 B24 1B

2 Kezang Deki 103099 3 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A PTH101 B24 1B

1 Bimal Gurung 102905 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day A DZG101 B24 1A

2 Chimi Losel Dorji 102765 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 1A

3 Durga Maidali 102831 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 1A

4 Hari Maya Mishra 102937 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day B DZG101 B24 1A

5 Kelly Dorji 103198 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day D DZG101 B24 1A

6 Kinley Penjor 102903 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 1A

7 Kunzang Namgyal 101913 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A DZG101 B24 2A

8 Mala Rai 103075 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 2A

9 Mamta Rai 103104 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day B DZG101 B24 2A

10 Milan Kepchaki 103209 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day B DZG101 B24 2A

11

Namgyel Wangchuk 

Dorji

102800 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day D DZG101 B24 2A

12 Rigden Dorji 102838 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day A DZG101 B24 2A

13

Sangay Karma 

Tshomo

102759 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 3A

14 Sonam Gurung 103066 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day D DZG101 B24 3A

15

Sonam Gyeltshen 

Tashi

102967 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day A DZG101 B24 3A

16 Sonam Jamtsho 103124 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day D DZG101 B24 3A

17 Sonam Nima Yoezer 103238 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 3A

18 Tandin Dorji 103072 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day B DZG101 B24 3A

19 Tandin Nidup 102865 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 1B

20 Tandin Tshering 103131 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day C DZG101 B24 2B

21 Ugyen Pem 102452 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day D DZG101 B24 3B

1 Cheni Dema 102334 3 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT204 B24 1B

2 Kinley Dukpa 102670 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT204 B24 1B

3 Lhaden 102667 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT204 B24 1B

4 Pema Jigme 102390 3 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT204 B24 1B

5 Tenzin Wangchuk 102309 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT204 B24 1B

1 Chimmi Namgyal 101987 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A ES241 B24 2B

2

Dhan Kumari 

Chamlagai

102458 1 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A ES241 B24 2B

3 Karma Choden 102466 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A ES241 B24 3B

4 Lhaden 102424 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ES241 B24 3B

5 Norbu Dema 102387 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day B ES241 B24 3B

6

Pema 102175 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eco & Evs Day A ES241 B24 3B

7 Sonam Wangmo 102699 1 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A ES241 B24 3B

8

Tshering Wangmo 102147 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eco & Evs Day A ES241 B24 3B

1 Passang Lhamo 102447 2 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A PS242 B24 1B

2 Yonten Jamtsho 101306 4 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A PS242 B24 1B

1 Chimi Wangmo 102606 4 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 2A

2 Jamyang Yeshi 102444 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 2A

3 Kezang Wangmo 102415 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 2A

4 Kinley Wangmo 102692 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 2A

5 Peka Choden 102393 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 2A

6 Phub Dorji 102326 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 2A

7 Phuntsho Namgay 102389 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 3A

8 Tashi Lham 102432 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 3A
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9 Tshewang Chophel 102682 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 3A

10 Yeshi Jamtsho 102571 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 3A

11 Sonam Yangden 102715 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT206 B24 3A

1 Jamtshen Dorji 102328 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A ACT203 B24 1A

2 Kelden Rabgay 102137 8 2014 2 Current BBA Day A ACT203 B24 1B

3 Pema Seldon 102378 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A ACT203 B24 3A

4 Sonam Tashi 102117 3 2014 2 Current BBA Day A ACT203 B24 3A

22nd July- 11am

1 Jamyang Jinpa 102345 4 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 2A

2 Jigme Wangmo 102717 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 2A

3 Kalpana Tirwa 102888 3 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 2A

4 Karma Lhamo 102400 5 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 2A

5 Pelden Wangchuk 102877 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 2A

6

Purna Bahadur 

Subba

102792 3 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 2A

7 Samdrup Dorji 103197 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 3

8

Sonam Dhendrup 

Tshering

102818 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 3

9 Tandin Tshewang 103205 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 3

10 Tenzin Dema 103196 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 3

11 Thinley Choden 102742 2 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 3

12 Tshewang Dorji 102830 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MAC101 C11- Row 3

1 Chador Wangmo 102995 4 2015 1 Current BFound Day A BMS102 C11-Row 1

2 Namgyal Zangmo 102961 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day D BMS102 C11-Row 1

3 Tashi Yangzom 103083 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day B BMS102 C11-Row 1

1 Tashi Tshering 102591 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A FIN203 C11-Row 2B

1 Chimi Wangmo 102606 4 2014 2 Current BCom Day A FIN201 C11-Row 2B

2 Kelden Rabgay 102137 8 2014 2 Current BBA Day A FIN201 C11-Row 2B

3 Phuntsho Namgay 102389 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A FIN201 C11-Row 2B

4 Sonam Lakshay 102661 4 2014 2 Current BBA Day A FIN201 C11-Row 2B

5 Tashi Dorji 102674 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A FIN201 C11-Row 2B

22nd July- 1pm

1 Karma 102993 3 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT103 B24-Row 2B

2 Pem Dechen 103229 2 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT103 B24-Row 3B

1

Jamyang Pelden 

Lhendup

102856 2 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A SPT103 B24-Row 1A

2 Jigme Namgyal 103181 1 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A SPT103 B24-Row 1A

3 Kezang Deki 103099 3 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A SPT103 B24-Row 1A

4 Kinga Gyaltshen 102900 1 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A SPT103 B24-Row 1A

5 Tenzin Thinley 103030 2 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A SPT103 B24-Row 1A

6 Tshering Dorji 103077 1 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A SPT103 B24-Row 1A

1

Namgyel Wangchuk 

Dorji

102800 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day D ECO101 B24-Row 1B

2 Rigden Dorji 102838 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day A ECO101 B24-Row 1B

3 Sonam Dorji 103187 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day A ECO101 B24-Row 1B

4 Tshewang Tobgay 102803 1 2015 1 Current BFound Day A ECO101 B24-Row 1B

5 Tulsi Maya Gurung 102529 1 2014 2 Current BBA Day A ECO101 B24-Row 1B

6 Sonam Choden 200509 2 2015 1 Current BFound Night A ECO101 B24-Row 1B

1 Kinley Dukpa 102670 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A ZHU201 B24-Row 3A

2 Sonam Dolkar 102426 1 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A ZHU201 B24-Row 3A

1 Kezang Gyeltshen 102666 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT205 B24-Row 2A

2 Norbu Dema 102387 2 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day B LIT205 B24-Row 2A

3 Pema Jigme 102390 3 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT205 B24-Row 2A

4 Tashi Wangmo 102470 1 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Dzo Day A LIT205 B24-Row 2A

5 Yonten Jamtsho 101306 4 2014 2 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT205 B24-Row 2A

1 Jamyang Yeshi 102444 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

2 Karma Wangmo 102427 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

3 Kezang Wangmo 102415 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

4 Kezang Wangmo 102678 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

5 Samten Tshering 102363 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

6 Sangay Penjor 102331 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

7 Sangay Zangpo 102457 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

8 Sherub Wangchuk 101841 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3



9 Sonam Zangmo 102405 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

10 Tandin Penjor 102430 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

11 Tashi Lham 102432 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

12 Tshering Penjor 102490 1 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

13 Tshewang Chophel 102682 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A BMS203 LAB 3

14 Kezang Sherub 200149 1 2013 3 Current BCom Night A BMS203 LAB 3

15 Mon Bahadur Biswa 200137 1 2013 3 Current BCom Night A BMS203 LAB 3

1 Thinley Jamtsho 102686 3 2014 2 Current BBA Day A MKT202 B24-Row 3A

1 Kezang Choki 200348 1 2014 2 Current BCom Night A MKT201 B24-Row 3A

2 Kezang Yuden 200336 1 2014 2 Current BCom Night A MKT201 B24-Row 3A

3 Phurpa Dorji 200372 1 2014 2 Current BCom Night A MKT201 B24-Row 3A

1

Kencho Tshering 101336 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES363 B24-Row 1A

2

Kinley Gyeltshen 101399 3 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eco & Evs Day A ES363 B24-Row 1A

3

Kuenzang Tenzin 102020 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eco & Evs Day A ES363 B24-Row 1A

4

Sherab Singay 101803 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B ES363 B24-Row 1A

5

Tshering Yangchen 101885 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES363 B24-Row 1A

1 Nagendra Khati 200201 1 2013 3 Current BA Eng & Evs Night A LIT205 B24-Row 2A

1

Nim Dorji 101878 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day B FIN305 B24-Row 2A

2

Rupa Devi Katwal 102032 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day B FIN 305 B24-Row 2A

3

Sonam Norbu 102132 3 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day B FIN305 B24-Row 2A

23rd July- 9am

1 Chhimi Dolkar 102340 3 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A PS122 B24-Row 1A

2 Dorji Khandu 102809 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A PS122 B24-Row 1A

3

Namgay Lhamo 

Tenzin

102505 1 2015 1 Current BA Eng & Evs Day A PS122 B24-Row 1A

4 Namgay Tenzin 103241 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A PS122 B24-Row 1A

5 Nidup Gyeltshen 102864 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A PS122 B24-Row 1A

6

Purna Bahadur 

Subba

102792 3 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A PS122 B24-Row 1A

1 Thinley Choden 102742 2 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MIC101 B24-Row 1B

1 Jamyang Jinpa 102345 4 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MIC102 B24-Row 1B

2 Kinley Penjor 102970 1 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A MIC102 B24-Row 1B

1 Chador Wangmo 102995 4 2015 1 Current BFound Day A MGT102 B24-Row 1B

2 Sangay Denyen 102761 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day C MGT102 B24-Row 1B

3

Yadhen Jigyel 

Tshering

103230 2 2015 1 Current BFound Day B MGT102 B24-Row 1B

1 Anupa Chhetri 102657 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECF201 B24-Row 2A

2 Chencho Dorji 102721 2 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECF201 B24-Row 2A

3 Jigme Wangmo 102717 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECF201 B24-Row 2A

4 Karma Lhamo 102400 5 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECF201 B24-Row 2A

5 Passang Lhamo 102447 2 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECF201 B24-Row 2A

6 Samten Dendup 102716 2 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECF201 B24-Row 2A

1 Chandra Kala Rai 102414 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 2B

2 Jamtshen Dorji 102328 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 2B

3 Karma Nidup 102354 1 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 2B

4 Kezang Dorji 102346 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 2B

5 Pema Seldon 102378 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 2B

6 Sangay Tobden 102523 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 2B

7 Sonam Lakshay 102661 4 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 3B

8 Tashi Dorji 102674 2 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 3B

9 Thinley Jamtsho 102686 3 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 3B

10 Yeshi Jamtsho 102594 1 2014 2 Current BBA Day A BMS204 B24-Row 3B

1

Sonam Adhikari 102002 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A LIT 309 B24-Row 3B

2

Tashi Dorji 102071 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B LIT309 B24-Row 3B



1

Rigden Namgay 102024 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B PS352 B24-Row 3B

1

Kencho Tshering 101336 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES361 B24-Row 3A

2

Kinley Gyeltshen 101399 3 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eco & Evs Day A ES361 B24-Row 3A

3

Rigden Namgay 102024 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B ES361 B24-Row 3A

4

Rigden Penjor 101953 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES361 B24-Row 3A

5

Sagar Ghalay 101867 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES361 B24-Row 3A

6

Sherab Singay 101803 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B ES361 B24-Row 3A

7

Sonam Adhikari 102002 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES361 B24-Row 2A

8

Sonam Choki 102129 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day A ES361 B24-Row 2A

9

Tashi Dorji 102071 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B ES361 B24-Row 2A

10

Tashi Lhamo 102155 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BA Eng & Evs Day B ES361 B24-Row 2A

1

Palden Wangchuk 100886 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day A HRM205 B24-Row 1A

2

Rupa Devi Katwal 102032 2 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day B HRM205 B24-Row 1A

3

Sonam Norbu 102132 3 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day B HRM205 B24-Row 1A

4

Wangda Lham 101832 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day B HRM205 B24-Row 1A

23rd July- 11am

1 Jigme Thinley 103027 1 2015 1 Current BSc Env Mgt Day A IPS101 LAB 3

2

3 Kalpana Tirwa 102888 3 2015 1 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A APC101 LAB 3

4 Tenzin Thinley 103030 2 2015 1 Current BA Soc & Pol Day A APC101 LAB 3

5

6

Dawa Dema 101939 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day A ACT307 LAB 3

7

Purni Maya Subba 101910 1 2013 3 Pending 

Graduation

BCom Day A ACT307 LAB 3

23rd July- 1pm

1 Anupa Chhetri 102657 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECH201 C11-Row 2A

2 Jigme Wangmo 102717 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECH201 C11-Row 2A

3 Karma Lhamo 102400 5 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECH201 C11-Row 2A

4 Lhaden 102424 3 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECH201 C11-Row 2A

5 Samten Dendup 102716 2 2014 2 Current BA Eco & Evs Day A ECH201 C11-Row 2A

1 Chimi Wangmo 102606 4 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT205 C11-Row 3

2 Karma Wangmo 102427 2 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT205 C11-Row 3

3 Phuntsho Namgay 102389 3 2014 2 Current BCom Day A ACT205 C11-Row 3


